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
days 416-542-3900. Call evenings and
weekends 519-853-3997. 16w

ONE bedroom basement apartment,
utilities plus fridge and stove included,
$600. Available May 1. 877-7072.

RENOVATED 2 bedroom apartment,
downtown Georgetown, $700. incl.

water and cable. No pets. Please phone
877-6275 after 6. 16w

SUNNY 2 bedroom upstairs apartment,
central Rockwood, with entrance and
small basement storage on main floor,
private entrance and parking. Includes
fridge, stove, heat, hydro and water.
$750/month. Spacious one bedroom
apartment, main floor, 2 private entran-
ces and parking, includes fridge, stove,
heat, hydro, water. $625/month. Both

available May 1. 519-853-0923. ttw

TWO bedroom, Georgetown, on main
floor of small apartment building. Avail-
able May 1st. No pets. $750. 846-2522.
wi6

145 Shared Accomm.

SHARED accommodation available in 3
bedroom executive home on edge of
Georgetown. Many extras included.

Days 459-6409, evenings 877-8477. 12w

YOUNG couple seeks quiet person to
share large house on horse farm, Mis-
sissauga Rd. & Hwy. 7. $450 per month
includes utilities, 840-0557. 16w

155 Comm. Properties

1080 SQ. FT. highway location in busy
automotive plaza. Call Knolcrest Centre
877-0202. tin

COMMERCIAL: 434 sq. ft. store front,

good exposure. Busy plaza (Knolcrest
Centre), 360 Guelph St., 877-0202. tiw

160 Office & Business

2 SMALL offices available for rent In
Georgetown. Secretarial, warehousing,
shipping and reception facilities
available. For details contact Mary Mar-
chand at 873-1661.

INDUSTRIAL office space for rent in
Milton, Hwy. 25 and Steeles. 250 to
3,000 sq. ft. sized to suit. From $7 gross.
last month's free rent. Enquire at 878-

o
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164 Houses For Sale

3 BEDROOM brick bungalow, hardwood
floors, garage, 79 Rexway Drive,
Georgetown. Call 873-0793 for
appointment. Open House, Saturday,
Sunday, Apnil 20/21st, 1 to 5 p.m. 16w

3 BEDROOM brick bungalow. L shaped
living room/dining room, large lot, excel-
lent location. 877-8357. wi7

REDUCED--Rockwood 66’ x 132'lot. 2
1/2 yr. old 3 bedroom brick and vinyl
bungalow. 1240 sq. ft. on quiet street, 1
1/2 baths, heat pump, central vac, insu-
lated single car garage, large paved
driveway, fenced backyard, deck, shed
and much more. $179,000. (519) 856-
1136. 16w

SUPER Starter! Price Reduced! 8 Col-
lege Street. 3 bedrooms, lots of room.

16w

16w

pointment 873-4170. tn; |
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COUNTRY Beauty - 2,400 sq. ft. stone &
brick bungalow, exceptionally large
rooms, one + acres. Big, bright new oak
kitchen with Elmira coal & wood stove,
built-in dishwasher, oven. More new
features: windows, roof & chimney,
central vac, bathrooms, stone stairs and
walk.Two way stone fireplace between
main floor FR & LR, separate dining,
stone foyer. Dual water system with
2,000 gal. reservoir. Partly finished
1,900 square ft. basement with 2
walkouts. All this and hills, pond (w. fish),
creek, and lovely trees. Less than 5
kilometers from Georgetown. $359,000.
Call Carol McMurray, Sales Rep., A.F.
Johnson & Associates Limited Realtor,
453-1286 (Tor.), or 877-7137 (Res.). w17

HOUSE FOR SALE--Retirement in
Haliburton for $124,000. 2+ bedroom
bungalow, waterfront, deck, perennial
gardens, low maintenance, full
basement, 3 mins. from Minden. Call S.
Douglas; days 294-2200, eves. 694-
2567, weekends 1-705-286-4776.
164galbw

MOORE Park--3 bedroom, 2 bath, MF
fam. rm., fin. bsmt., I/G pool, large lot.
$199,900. Private. 873-0452. wi7

165 Apts. & Condos F/S

LUXURY 2 bedroom condo, 5
appliances, central air, indoor pool,
sauna, etc. Brand new unit. Call 873-
2063 or 877-2754 after 5. Ow

166 Lots & Acreage F/S

REDUCED-Lovely one acre plus build-
ing lot on paved road. 4 custom built
homes, make yours the fifth. Exceptional
value at $117,900. Call after 5 p.m. 853-
3154. 14w

For 15 years now, spring has
been heralded by the twins'
birthday. Kyle and Belinda
won't be 15 until the 23rd, but
we celebrated yesterday to
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